Position

Field Superintendent
Transmission & Distribution
Supervisor

Water Utility Person llI
Water Utility Person IlI
Water Utility Person llI
Water Utility Person I
Water Utility Person Il
Water Utility Person I
Water Utility Person |
Water Utility Person |

Water Utility Person |

Water Utility Person |

Other Positions Held Special District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Department

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Transmission &
Distribution

Total Wages

$106,005

$71,968

$62,502

$52,975

$52,350

$48,650

$47,799

$46,842

$40,136

$39,864

$39,309

$32,991

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$46,421
$42,915
$33,946
$33,883
$39,474
$29,891
$32,148
$32,148
$29,372
$29,559

$29,559

$19,203



