Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Field Superintendent		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$106,005	\$46,421
Transmission & Distribution Supervisor		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$71,968	\$42,915
Water Utility Person III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$62,502	\$33,946
Water Utility Person III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$52,975	\$33,883
Water Utility Person III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$52,350	\$39,474
Water Utility Person II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$48,650	\$29,891
Water Utility Person II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$47,799	\$32,148
Water Utility Person II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$46,842	\$32,148
Water Utility Person I		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$40,136	\$29,372
Water Utility Person I		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$39,864	\$29,559
Water Utility Person I		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$39,309	\$29,559
Water Utility Person I		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$32,991	\$19,203